ERREN-SANOHEZown

Denboraldia Kluba

2025

2024
2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014
2013

2012
2011
2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005
2004
2003
2002

KAIKU

ZIERBENA
ZIERBENA

ZIERBENA

ZIERBENA

ZIERBENA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

ITSASOKO
AMA

EFREN SANCHEZ MARTINEZ

Bai

Bai
Bai

Bai

Bai

Bai

Bai

Bai

Bai

ASTILLERO Bai

PEDRENA

SANTONA
SANTONA

PEDRENA
CAMARGO
CAMARGO

CAMARGO
CAMARGO
LAREDO

LAREDO
SANTONA

SANTONA

Ez

Ez
Ez

Bai
Bai
Bai

Ez

Ez

Ez

Ez

Ez
Ez
Ez
Ez

Jaioterriaa SANTANDER 1990-09-23

ACT-en
konpetitzen

Egoera  Titularra Ordezkoa

Ez
berezkoa 19

Berezkoa 18
Berezkoa 17

Ez
berezkoa 13

Ez
berezkoa 19 0 5 172

Ez
berezkoa 17 1 5 154

Ez
berezkoa 11 9 3 196

Ez
berezkoa 17 2 5 141

Ez
berezkoa

Ez

berezkoa 17 2 7 115
Ez

berezkoa

Harrobikoa

Harrobikoa

Ez

berezkoa 6 10 10 58
Berezkoa 19 1 11 46
Ez

berezkoa 2 0

Ez

berezkoa

Ez

berezkoa

Ez

berezkoa

Ez

berezkoa

Harrobikoa

11 46

2 193
2 192

N W DN

7 111

Harrobikoa

KA Kot ibund or KeAkb% U

Klubaren klubaren Estropada Denbor|
sailkpena puntuak kopurua onena

20:13,7¢

19:27,9¢
19:22,1¢

19:51,0:

19:23,6¢

19:06, 74

19:12,6¢

19:36,8¢

20:08,4¢

19:29,5¢

19:44,9:
19:51,8:
19:35,8:



